Lebanon National Championship Show
(Chafic El Moussawi) (National

Championship)

Rayak Al Bykaa, Lebanon

18 Oct 2025, Junior Fillies 2 Years

old
Position Horse

1st Name: SHAHD HA
Colour: grey
Owner: ADNAN
MAZLOUM

2nd Name: LOU'LOU'A
ZAYOUN
Colour: grey
Owner: Mohamad
Houraibi

3rd Name: KARIMA
SAMJAD
Colour: bay
Owner: Mohamad
Imad Kaddah

4th Name: ISADORA O
Colour: bay
Owner: BACHAR
MOURAD

Score
91.17

90.83

90.5

20

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

19.5 19.5 19
19.5 20 19
18 18.5 18
15.5 15.5 15
19 19 18.5

19.5 19.5 19
19.5 19.5 19
18 18 17.5
16 15.5 15
19 19 18.5

19.5 19 19
19.5 19.5 19
18.5 18 17.5
15.5 15.5 15
19 18.5 18.5

19.5 19 19
19.5 19 18.5
18 18 17.5

15.5 15.5 14.5
19.5 18.5 18.5



5th

6th

Judges

Name: RASSILE
SAMJAD

Colour: bay
Owner: Moussa EI
Takache

Name: ANGELINA
Colour: bay
Owner: Ismail Bsat

Name: AMAR
ZAYOUN

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mohamad
Houraibi

B.J. = Basil Jadaan, SY
M.O. = Mohamed Zaghloul Omar Khattab, EG

S.H. = Seyed Mahmoud Hashemian Ashkezari, IR

89.5

86.5

19
18.5
18
15

19

18 18 18.5
18 18 18.5
BODY 17 17.5 17.5
LEGS 15 14.5 15.5
MOVE 17.5 18 18

No detailed scorecard available



	Lebanon National Championship Show (Chafic El Moussawi) (National Championship)
	Judges


