

# Lebanon National Championship Show (Chafic El Moussawi) (National Championship)



European Conference of  
Arab Horse Organizations

E C A H O

Rayak Al Bykaa, Lebanon  
18 Oct 2025, Junior Fillies 2 Years  
Old

Position	Horse	Score	Detail			
1st	Name: <b>SHAHD HA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>ADNAN MAZLOUM</b>	<b>91.17</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	<b>M.O.</b>	<b>S.H.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	20	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18.5	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	18.5
2nd	Name: <b>LOU'LOU'A ZAYOUN</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Mohamad Houraibi</b>	<b>90.83</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	<b>M.O.</b>	<b>S.H.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	16	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	18.5
3rd	Name: <b>KARIMA SAMJAD</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>Mohamad Imad Kaddah</b>	<b>90.5</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	<b>M.O.</b>	<b>S.H.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18.5	18	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	18.5	18.5
4th	Name: <b>ISADORA O</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>BACHAR MOURAD</b>	<b>90</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	<b>M.O.</b>	<b>S.H.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19	18.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15.5	14.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	18.5	18.5

5th	Name: <b>RASSILE SAMJAD</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>Moussa El Takache</b>	<b>89.5</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	<b>M.O.</b>	<b>S.H.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	18.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18.5	15	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	16	15	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19	19
6th	Name: <b>ANGELINA</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>Ismail Bsot</b>	<b>86.5</b>	<b>B.J.</b>	<b>M.O.</b>	<b>S.H.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	18	18	18.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18	18	18.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17	17.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	14.5	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	17.5	18	18
0	Name: <b>AMAR ZAYOUN</b> Colour: <b>chestnut</b> Owner: <b>Mohamad Houraibi</b>		No detailed scorecard available			

### Judges

**B.J.**  Basil Jadaan, SY

**M.O.**  Mohamed Zaghloul Omar Khattab, EG

**S.H.**  Seyed Mahmoud Hashemian Ashkezari, IR